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Wettkampf-Nr. 29
50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 23.67 Sarah Sjoestroem SWE 29.07.2017 Budapest
Europarekord 23.67 Sarah Sjoestroem SWE 29.07.2017 Budapest
Deutscher Rekord 23.73 Britta Steffen SG Neukölln Berlin 02.08.2009 Rome

U20-Wertung
Platz Name JG Verein R.Z. Zeit

25.431 Nina Sandrine JAZY SG Essen2005 + 0.65 A
25.682 Nina HOLT SG Mönchengladbach2003 + 0.65 A
25.823 Jasmin KROLL Wasserfreunde Spandau 042003 + 0.67 A
26.004 Iris Julia BERGER SV Rhenania Köln 19192004 + 0.74 A
26.135 Nele SCHULZE SG Neukölln Berlin2004 + 0.74 A
26.296 Sára SAFRANKÒ W98 Hannover2003 + 0.67 A
26.307 Julianna Dora BOCSKA SG Essen2006 + 0.66 A
26.418 Klara Sophie BEIERLING SG Berliner Wasserratten2007 + 0.68 B
26.569 Chiara KLEIN Potsdamer SV2004 + 0.73 B
26.6510 Marie FUCHS SV Schwäbisch Gmünd2005 + 0.82 B
26.6711 Celina SPRINGER SG Dortmund2006 + 0.70 B
27.0012 Esi Yeboaa BONDZIE Hamburger SC2006 + 0.68 B
27.0413 Sarah-Johanna HELMICH SCW Eschborn2003 + 0.71 B
27.1114 Pia Helli HENNING SG Frankfurt2006 + 0.65 R1
27.2115 Lena Sophie BAUER SG Neukölln Berlin2007 + 0.64 R2
27.3016 Selina MÜLLER SSG Leipzig2006 + 0.70 R4
27.3417 Paula FUCHS SV Schwäbisch Gmünd2005 + 0.76
27.4018 Magdalena BENZMÜLLER SG Rhein-Mosel2005 + 0.74
27.5519 Nika STEIGERWALD SG Frankfurt2006 + 0.64
27.7520 Victoria Katharina DOLLE SG Gelsenkirchen2004 + 0.65
27.7721 Kristin BERGMANN SC Chemnitz von 18922008 + 0.82
27.8222 Vanessa FURKA SC Chemnitz von 18922005 + 0.69
27.8823 Svenja GÖTTING Deutscher Schwimm-Verband2007 + 0.72
27.9224 Anna-Fiona VOLZ DSW 1912 Darmstadt2003 + 0.74
27.9425 Jette LENZ SV Nikar Heidelberg2006 + 0.71
28.2326 Vanessa DAMBACHER Aalener Sportallianz2003 + 0.77
28.3327 Anna Sophie SPRUNCK DSW 1912 Darmstadt2002 + 0.80
28.4828 Pia DELKESKAMP SG Bayer2003 + 0.71
28.7329 Darija SCHIELE Aalener Sportallianz2005 + 0.67
28.7830 Lara FINK SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten2005 + 0.76

ABGHannah KÜCHLER AMTV-FTV Hamburg2002

Offene Wertung
Platz Name JG Verein R.Z. Zeit

25.311 Jessica FELSNER SC Aqua Köln1995 + 0.66 A
25.432 Nina Sandrine JAZY SG Essen2005 + 0.65 A
25.683 Nina HOLT SG Mönchengladbach2003 + 0.65 A
25.824 Jasmin KROLL Wasserfreunde Spandau 042003 + 0.67 A
26.005 Iris Julia BERGER SV Rhenania Köln 19192004 + 0.74 A
26.136 Nele SCHULZE SG Neukölln Berlin2004 + 0.74 A
26.297 Sára SAFRANKÒ W98 Hannover2003 + 0.67 A
26.308 Julianna Dora BOCSKA SG Essen2006 + 0.66 A
26.419 Klara Sophie BEIERLING SG Berliner Wasserratten2007 + 0.68 B
26.4910 Karolin KUHLMANN SC Steinhagen-Amshausen1995 + 0.71 B
26.5611 Chiara KLEIN Potsdamer SV2004 + 0.73 B
26.6512 Marie FUCHS SV Schwäbisch Gmünd2005 + 0.82 B
26.6713 Celina SPRINGER SG Dortmund2006 + 0.70 B
26.7414 Christina LEHR Hofheimer SC1998 + 0.75 B
27.0015 Esi Yeboaa BONDZIE Hamburger SC2006 + 0.68 B
27.0416 Sarah-Johanna HELMICH SCW Eschborn2003 + 0.71 B
27.1117 Pia Helli HENNING SG Frankfurt2006 + 0.65 R1
27.2118 Lena Sophie BAUER SG Neukölln Berlin2007 + 0.64 R2
27.2419 Anna- Lena MATERNE SG Bayer2000 + 0.67 R3
27.3020 Selina MÜLLER SSG Leipzig2006 + 0.70 R4
27.3421 Paula FUCHS SV Schwäbisch Gmünd2005 + 0.76
27.4022 Magdalena BENZMÜLLER SG Rhein-Mosel2005 + 0.74
27.4423 Sarah DALL Kopfsprung Köln1999 + 0.75
27.5524 Janett SCHELL SK Neptun Leimen2001 + 0.62
27.5524 Nika STEIGERWALD SG Frankfurt2006 + 0.64
27.5926 Luisa Marie RAZETO ST Erzgebirge1992 + 0.65
27.7527 Victoria Katharina DOLLE SG Gelsenkirchen2004 + 0.65
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 29 (50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf - Offene Wertung)
27.7728 Kristin BERGMANN SC Chemnitz von 18922008 + 0.82
27.8229 Sara TILLMANN W98 Hannover1996 + 0.68
27.8229 Vanessa FURKA SC Chemnitz von 18922005 + 0.69
27.8831 Svenja GÖTTING Deutscher Schwimm-Verband2007 + 0.72
27.9232 Anna-Fiona VOLZ DSW 1912 Darmstadt2003 + 0.74
27.9433 Jette LENZ SV Nikar Heidelberg2006 + 0.71
28.2334 Vanessa DAMBACHER Aalener Sportallianz2003 + 0.77
28.3335 Anna Sophie SPRUNCK DSW 1912 Darmstadt2002 + 0.80
28.3936 Leonie SCHLEISER SG Bayer1993 + 0.71
28.4837 Pia DELKESKAMP SG Bayer2003 + 0.71
28.7338 Darija SCHIELE Aalener Sportallianz2005 + 0.67
28.7839 Lara FINK SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten2005 + 0.76

ABGAngelina KÖHLER Hannover 962000
ABGEileen VIETH SC Aqua Köln1997
ABGHannah KÜCHLER AMTV-FTV Hamburg2002

Sonderwertung
Platz Name JG Verein R.Z. Zeit

27.771 Mariia ONANKO Ukraine2003 + 0.68
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